JAKTSTIG 1 MAJ 2016 GISLAVED OCH ANDERSTORPS JAKTVARDSFORENING,

VASTBO SKYTTECENTRUM

INSTATS STIG

PLACERING NAMN

1 TORBJON JOHANSSON
2 KRISTER SVENSSON

3 KRISTOFFER DUVELAND
4 JOHAN ROOS

5 LARS AHLBOM

ORT
GRASTORP
ISTORP
MOHEDA
GISLAVED

HOGSATER

RESULTAT

200

199

199

197

196



JAKTSTIG 1 MAJ 2016 GISLAVED OCH ANDERSTORPS JAKTVARDSFORENING,

VASTBO SKYTTECENTRUM

JUNIOR KLASS

PLACERING

1

NAMN

KARL SABEL
THOMAS KARLSSON
ERIK KRISTENSON

ALBIN STENSSON

ORT

VARNAMO
HYSSNA

OSTRA FROLUNDA

OSTRA FROLUNDA

RESULTAT

190

162

130

121



JAKTSTIG 1 MAJ 2016 GISLAVED OCH ANDERSTORPS JAKTVARDSFORENING,

VASTBO SKYTTECENTRUM

VETERAN

PLACERING

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NAMN

TORE CARLSSON
ALLAN MOBERG
OVE BERGSTROM
STIG SANDAHL
INGMAR FRANSSON
GORAN SVENSSON
STIG GORAN ANDERSSON
ANDERS BJALKENBERG
BENGT LARSSON
KENNETH GLANS
STEN SVENSSON
AKE HANSSON

LARS GUNNARSSON
SVEN ANDERSSON
GERT GRANSTOM
BENNO MAHLBERG
BORJE CARLSSON
ERIK ANDERSSON
TURE SVENSSON
THOMAS STRID

JAN WILSON

ESSE LUNDQUIST
AKE MAGNUSSON

KARL SKOGLUND

ORT
HYLTEBRUK
HESTRA
EKENASSJON
OXABACK
FALKOPING
VAGGERYD
ALINGSAS
RYDAL
BRAMHULT
MYRESJO
VAXJO
TINGSTADE
LANDSBRO
SLOINGE
ULLARED
MARKARYD
FORSHEDA
FORSHEDA
SKILLINGARYD
VETLAND
HOK
VAXTORP
SKILLINGARYD

FALKENBERG

RESULTAT

200

194

190

189

187

185

183

182

175

172

169

168

167

167

154

154

148

146

145

143

133

132

122

115



JAKTSTIG 1 MAJ 2016 GISLAVED OCH ANDERSTORPS JAKTVARDSFORENING,

VASTBO SKYTTECENTRUM

YNGRE OLDBOYS

PLACERING NAMN

1 JAN JOHANSSON

2 KENT JOHANSSON

3 THOMAS ANKARBERG
4 S-E DAVIDSSON

5 ROLF WIKSTROM

6 KRISTER SVENSSON
7 ANDERS ANDERSSON
8 KURT SODERBERG

9 KARL EVERT WISS

10 PETER JOHANSSON
11 JONNY SVENSSON

12 BORJE JOHANSSON

ORT
HISHULT
HISHULT
HUSKVARNA
SKILLINGARYD
JONKOPING
ISTORP
GRASTORP
SKALLINGE
SKILLINGARY
RYDAHOLM
SAVSIO

RYDAHOLM

RESULTAT

200

194

191

189

188

188

187

183

181

179

174

170

SKILJE

27



JAKTSTIG 1 MAJ 2016 GISLAVED OCH ANDERSTORPS JAKTVARDSFORENING,

VASTBO SKYTTECENTRUM

OPPEN KLASS
PLACERING

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

NAMN

ERIK SVENSSON

LARS AHLBOM

ERIK KARLSSON

CONNY JOHANSSON
JOSEF KARLSSON
HAKAN ENGLUND
MAGNUS ANDERSSON
PATRIK JOHANSSON
LARS OLOF HJELMQUIST
PETER ERLANDSSON
KRISTOFER DUVELAND
PUS MASTINSSON
RICKARD KARLSSON
ULF CALRSSON

JOHAN SVENGREN
JOAKIM PETERSSON
TORBJORN JOHANSSON
CHRISTIAN TURESON
SIMON ANDERSSON
CHRISTOFFER BENGTSON
PAR NYMAN

THOMAS NORD

JOEL LARSSON
MARCUS JOHANSSON
JOHAN OTTERSTROM
ROGER ANDERSSON

CARL-JOHAN SVARD

ORT
SKILLINGARYD
HOGSATER

KORSBERGA

STROMSNASBRUK

BREDAYRD
GRIMSTORP
MOHEDA
MARKARYD
UNNARYD
MOHEDA
MOHEDA
TRASLOVSLAGE
HYSSNA
HOVMANTORP
FALKENBERG
NASSJO
GRASTORP
BORAS
SKILLINGARYD
HISHULT

HOK

ALVESTA
LJUNGBY
BREDARYD
GEMLA
SAVSIO

JONKOPING

RESULTAT

200

199

199

199

197

197

195

193

193

191

188

187

187

186

183

182

181

181

181

181

180

179

179

178

177

177

177



JAKTSTIG 1 MAJ 2016 GISLAVED OCHANDERSTORPS JAKVARDSFOREN

OPPEN KLASS
PLACERING
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

NAMN

THOMAS KARLSSON
ROBERT JOHANSSON
KENT STENSSON
PETER JOHANSSON
ROBERT NORDQVIST
JERRY ANDERSSON

IDM KNAPASJO

ORT

KORSBERGA

BOR

OSTRA FROLUNDA
HESTRA
SKILLINGARYD
LANDERYD

GISLAVED

RESULTAT

176

175

174

173

172

171

170



JAKTSTIG 1 MAJ 2016 GISLAVED OCH ANDERSTORPS JAKTVARDSFORENING,

VASTBO SKYTTECENTRUM
DAMKLASS

PLACERING NAMN

1 MADELEIN SVENSSON
2 MICAELA WISS

3 HELENA SVENSSON

4 CARINA JOHANSSON
5 JASMIN STURESSON
6 JENNY NORDQUIST

7 INGA KARLSSON

8 SABINE DINNING

9 MARIE HIELMQUIST
10 YVONNE SCHWAB

11 CARINA JOHANSSON
12 ANNICA SVENNINGSSON

13

JOHANNA CLAESSON

ORT
SKILLINGARYD
SKILLINGARY
BODAFORS
OREBRO
SK.FAGERHULT
SKILLINGARYD
SLOINGE
RYDAHOLM
UNNARYD
VAXJO
UNNARYD

GNOSJO

SMALANDSSTENAR

RESULTAT

177

175

172

158

153

132

130

129

117

101

76

35



